Imaging in assessing response to cancer therapy: RECIST and

beyond

Brussels, EORTC HQ, 2025-05-22/24

PROGRAMME
Day 1, May 22, 2025

08:30-08:55

08:55-09:00

09:00-09:30

09:30-10:30

10:30-11:00

11:00-12:00

12:00-13:00

13:00-14:00

14:00-14:30

14:30-15:30

15:30-16:00

16:00-17:00

17:00-17:30

17:30-17:40

17:40-17:45

Registration

Welcome and introduction

Session 1

Lecture: RECIST criteria, the basics

Workstation familiarisation
Coffee break

WS: How to choose and measure target lesions

WS: RECIST: Basic training (including non-target and target lesions)

Lunch break

Session 2

Lecture: RECIST criteria, critical issues

WS: RECIST training challenging cases - |

Coffee break

WS: RECIST training challenging cases - Il

Lecture: Imaging in clinical trials

Q&A

Closing remarks



EORTC - ESOI Spring Workshop 2025

Imaging in assessing response to cancer therapy
Brussels, EORTC HQ, 2025-05-22/24

PROGRAMME
Day 2, May 23, 2025

09:00-09:30

09:30-10:00

10:00-10:30

10:30-12:00

12:00-12:30

12:30-13:30

13:30-14:00

14:00-15:00

15:00-15:30

15:30-16:00

16:00-17:30

17:30-17:35

Session 3

Functional imaging for response assessment : beyond number and size.

Lecture: Beyond RECIST (Choi, mRECIST)

Coffee break

WS: Beyond RECIST

Lecture: PET for response evaluation in solid tumors

Lunch break

Session 4
Lecture & WS: Assessing response in lymphoma

WS: Assessing response in lymphoma

Lecture: iRECIST

Coffee break

WS: iRECIST

Closing remarks
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PROGRAMME
Day 3, May 24, 2025

09:00-09:45

09:45-10:15

10:15-10:45

10:45-11:15

11:15-12.55

12.55-13.00

Session 5

Lecture: Assessment of bone lesions: pearls and pitfalls

Lecture: Side effects and complications of cancer treatment,
including immunotherapy

Imaging response of brain tumours?

Coffee break

RECIST qualification

Closing remarks
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