# Imaging in assessing response to cancer therapy: RECIST and beyond

Brussels, EORTC HQ, 2025-05-22/24

### **PROGRAMME**

**Day 1**, May 22, 2025

08:30-08:55	Registration
08:55-09:00	Welcome and introduction
	Session 1
09:00-09:30	Lecture: RECIST criteria, the basics
09:30-10:30	Workstation familiarisation
10:30-11:00	Coffee break
11:00-12:00	WS: How to choose and measure target lesions
12:00-13:00	WS: RECIST: Basic training (including non-target and target lesions)
13:00-14:00	Lunch break
	Session 2
14:00-14:30	Lecture: RECIST criteria, critical issues
14:30-15:30	WS: RECIST training challenging cases - I
15:30-16:00	Coffee break
16:00-17:00	WS: RECIST training challenging cases – II
17:00-17:30	Lecture: Imaging in clinical trials
17:30-17:40	Q&A
17:40-17:45	Closing remarks

## EORTC - ESOI Spring Workshop 2025

## Imaging in assessing response to cancer therapy

Brussels, EORTC HQ, 2025-05-22/24

### **PROGRAMME**

**Day 2**, May 23, 2025

#### Session 3

09:00-09:30	Functional imaging for response assessment : beyond number and size.
09:30-10:00	Lecture: Beyond RECIST (Choi, mRECIST)
10:00-10:30	Coffee break
10:30-12:00	WS: Beyond RECIST
12:00-12:30	Lecture: PET for response evaluation in solid tumors
12:30-13:30	Lunch break
	Session 4
13:30-14:00	Lecture & WS: Assessing response in lymphoma
14:00-15:00	WS: Assessing response in lymphoma
15:00-15:30	Lecture: iRECIST
15:30-16:00	Coffee break
16:00-17:30	WS: IRECIST
17:30-17:35	Closing remarks

## EORTC - ESOI Spring Workshop 2025

## Imaging in assessing response to cancer therapy

Brussels, EORTC HQ, 2025-05-22/24

### **PROGRAMME**

**Day 3**, May 24, 2025

	Session 5
09:00-09:45	Lecture: Assessment of bone lesions: pearls and pitfalls
09:45-10:15	Lecture: Side effects and complications of cancer treatment, including immunotherapy
10:15-10:45	Imaging response of brain tumours?
<b>10:15-10:45</b> 10:45-11:15	Imaging response of brain tumours?  Coffee break